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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 3  Boris BALAVOINE 

Pass 16 1:28.449 1 1:28.449

Pass 28 2:53.000 2 1:24.551 *

Pass 39 4:17.284 3 1:24.284 *

Pass 50 5:41.519 4 1:24.235 *

Pass 61 7:05.211 5 1:23.692 *

Pass 71 8:31.081 6 1:25.870

Pass 80 9:56.149 7 1:25.068

Pass 90 11:21.031 8 1:24.882

Pass 99 12:45.412 9 1:24.381

Pass 108 14:09.452 10 1:24.040

Pass 117 15:34.197 11 1:24.745

Pass 125 16:58.831 12 1:24.634

Pass 134 18:24.143 13 1:25.312

Pass 143 19:49.680 14 1:25.537

No 4  Yann BOES 

Pass 19 1:31.212 1 1:31.212

Pass 31 2:59.168 2 1:27.956 *

Pass 42 4:27.632 3 1:28.464

Pass 53 5:55.647 4 1:28.015

Pass 63 7:22.872 5 1:27.225 *

Pass 73 8:53.880 6 1:31.008

Pass 83 10:23.381 7 1:29.501

Pass 92 11:51.657 8 1:28.276

Pass 100 13:21.162 9 1:29.505

Pass 109 14:49.731 10 1:28.569

Pass 120 16:18.052 11 1:28.321

Pass 129 17:45.223 12 1:27.171 *

Pass 138 19:12.794 13 1:27.571

No 5  Hugues PIMONT 

Pass 20 1:31.743 1 1:31.743

Pass 30 2:58.207 2 1:26.464 *

Pass 41 4:25.175 3 1:26.968

Pass 52 5:51.462 4 1:26.287 *

No 10  Bruno COLAISSEAU 

Pass 18 1:29.818 1 1:29.818

Pass 29 2:55.394 2 1:25.576 *

Pass 40 4:21.362 3 1:25.968

Pass 51 5:47.560 4 1:26.198

Pass 62 7:13.949 5 1:26.389

Pass 72 8:41.188 6 1:27.239

In 82 10:16.307 7 1:35.119

No 11  Christophe BERNARD 

Pass 15 1:28.164 1 1:28.164

Pass 26 2:51.978 2 1:23.814 *

Pass 38 4:16.296 3 1:24.318

Pass 49 5:40.665 4 1:24.369

Pass 60 7:03.187 5 1:22.522 *

Pass 70 8:26.299 6 1:23.112

Pass 79 9:50.523 7 1:24.224

Pass 89 11:13.876 8 1:23.353

Pass 98 12:37.013 9 1:23.137

Pass 106 13:59.807 10 1:22.794

Pass 116 15:22.581 11 1:22.774

Pass 124 16:46.532 12 1:23.951

Pass 133 18:11.524 13 1:24.992

Pass 142 19:36.695 14 1:25.171

No 12  Benoit THIBAL 

Pass 14 1:23.634 1 1:23.634

Pass 25 2:44.180 2 1:20.546 **

Pass 36 4:04.882 3 1:20.702

Pass 47 5:25.883 4 1:21.001

Pass 58 6:46.374 5 1:20.491 **

Pass 67 8:07.613 6 1:21.239

Pass 77 9:27.948 7 1:20.335 **

Pass 86 10:49.135 8 1:21.187

Pass 95 12:10.544 9 1:21.409

Pass 103 13:31.127 10 1:20.583

Pass 110 14:53.171 11 1:22.044

Pass 119 16:14.559 12 1:21.388

Pass 128 17:36.442 13 1:21.883

Pass 137 18:58.693 14 1:22.251

No 47  Nicolas DANDINE 

Pass 17 1:28.506 1 1:28.506

Pass 27 2:52.312 2 1:23.806 *

Pass 37 4:15.835 3 1:23.523 *

Pass 48 5:39.862 4 1:24.027

Pass 59 7:02.283 5 1:22.421 *

Pass 69 8:25.157 6 1:22.874

Pass 78 9:48.175 7 1:23.018

Pass 88 11:12.326 8 1:24.151

Pass 97 12:35.609 9 1:23.283

Pass 105 13:58.366 10 1:22.757

Pass 115 15:21.033 11 1:22.667

Pass 123 16:43.666 12 1:22.633

Pass 132 18:07.015 13 1:23.349

Pass 141 19:31.666 14 1:24.651

No 48  Willy MOURGUES 

Pass 22 1:34.829 1 1:34.829

Pass 33 3:04.199 2 1:29.370 *

Pass 44 4:33.440 3 1:29.241 *

Pass 54 6:01.664 4 1:28.224 *

Pass 64 7:31.128 5 1:29.464

Pass 74 9:01.709 6 1:30.581
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No 48  Willy MOURGUES 

Pass 84 10:30.464 7 1:28.755

Pass 93 11:59.268 8 1:28.804

Pass 101 13:28.297 9 1:29.029

Pass 111 14:56.902 10 1:28.605

Pass 122 16:24.966 11 1:28.064 *

Pass 130 17:52.439 12 1:27.473 *

Pass 139 19:19.938 13 1:27.499

No 62  Emmanuel PATRICK 

Pass 23 1:37.031 1 1:37.031

Pass 34 3:08.916 2 1:31.885 *

Pass 45 4:40.713 3 1:31.797 *

Pass 56 6:12.718 4 1:32.005

Pass 66 7:46.480 5 1:33.762

Pass 76 9:21.258 6 1:34.778

Pass 87 11:01.116 7 1:39.858

Pass 96 12:34.160 8 1:33.044

Pass 107 14:07.532 9 1:33.372

Pass 118 15:40.143 10 1:32.611

Pass 127 17:12.660 11 1:32.517

Pass 135 18:45.783 12 1:33.123

Pass 144 20:18.078 13 1:32.295

No 76  Cedric FRANQUEVILLE 

Pass 21 1:34.000 1 1:34.000

Pass 32 3:03.584 2 1:29.584 *

Pass 43 4:33.123 3 1:29.539 *

Pass 55 6:02.443 4 1:29.320 *

Pass 65 7:31.343 5 1:28.900 *

Pass 75 9:01.779 6 1:30.436

Pass 85 10:30.781 7 1:29.002

Pass 94 11:59.394 8 1:28.613 *

Pass 102 13:28.587 9 1:29.193

Pass 112 14:56.971 10 1:28.384 *

Pass 121 16:24.256 11 1:27.285 *

Pass 131 17:52.690 12 1:28.434

Pass 140 19:20.993 13 1:28.303

No 169  Sebastien MAUCONDUIT 

Pass 24 1:43.113 1 1:43.113

Pass 35 3:22.402 2 1:39.289 *

Pass 46 5:02.010 3 1:39.608

Pass 57 6:40.175 4 1:38.165 *

Pass 68 8:20.574 5 1:40.399

Pass 81 10:03.684 6 1:43.110

Pass 91 11:47.354 7 1:43.670

Pass 104 13:32.815 8 1:45.461

Pass 114 15:19.259 9 1:46.444

Pass 126 17:03.992 10 1:44.733

Pass 136 18:47.996 11 1:44.004

Pass 145 20:33.327 12 1:45.331


